
 

 

Spring Term 2020 

 
Monday 6 January Spring Term Opens 

Wednesday 15 January  Closing date for Reception Sept 20 applications 

Wednesday 22 January Class 13 Assembly  9am 

Thursday 23 January Singing Starz at O2 Arena 

Wednesday 29 January Class 14 Assembly  9am 

Monday 3 February Parents Stay & Read 

Thursday 6 February Y4 Viking Day 

Friday 7 February PAWS School Disco 

Thursday 13 February Parents School Tour 

Friday 14 February PAWS Valentines Dress Up Day 

Monday 17 – Friday 21 

February 

 

Half Term 

Tuesday 25 February 

(3-7pm) 

Thursday 27  February 

(3-5pm) 

 

Parent Consultations 

Monday 2 March  National Offer date for Secondary School placements 

Tuesday 3 March Y5 Zoology Museum & Botanical Gardens Trip 

Thursday 5 March World Book Day & Dress Up Day – Peter Pan Theme 

Thursday 5 March – 

Tuesday 10 March  

 

Scholastic Book Fayre  3-3.30pm 

Friday 6 March Parents Stay & Read 

Wednesday 11 March Class 10 Assembly  9am 

Music Concert (younger children) 6pm 

Tuesday 17 March Parents School Tour 

Wednesday 18 March Class 3 Assembly  9am 

Thursday 19 March Y6 Airbus Trip 

Wednesday 1 April Class 11 Assembly  9am 

Friday 3 April PAWS Dress Down Day 

Easter Lunch 

Spring Term Closes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summer Term 2020 

 
Thursday 16 April National Offer date for Primary School placements 

Monday 20 April Summer  Term opens 

Monday 20 April – Thursday 

24 April 

PAWS Sponsored Event  (Details to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 22 April School Photographer (Class Photos & Y6 Photos) 

Thursday 23 April Y4 Swimming (for 6 weeks) 

Tuesday 28 April Parents School Tour 

Wednesday 29 April Class 1 Assembly  9am 

Y5 Egyptian Day 

Monday 4 May Parents Stay & Read 

Wednesday 6 May Class 4 Assembly  9am 

Friday 8 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 11 – Friday 15 May SAT’s Week 

Wednesday 20 May Class 2 Assembly  9am 

Thursday 21 May PAWS Dress Down Day 

Friday 22 May Professional Day 

Monday 25 May – Friday 29 

May  

 

Half Term 

Wednesday 3 June Y4 Thorpe Woodland Information meeting 6.30pm 

Friday 5 June Parents Stay & Read 

Friday 5 June – Friday 17 

July 

PAWS Frozen Fridays 

Wednesday 10 June Class 9 Assembly  9am 

Thursday 11 June New Parents Evening  7-8pm 

Wednesday 17 June Class 12 Assembly  9am 

Thursday 18 June Sports Day   

EYFS 9:30am 

KS1 10:30am 

Music Concert (older children)  7pm 

Monday 22 June – Thursday 

25 June 

Y5 Bikeability 

Tuesday 23 June KS2 Sports Day – All KS2 Year groups 9.30am start 

Wednesday 24 – Friday 26 

June 

 

Y4 Thorpe Woodland Trip 

Wednesday 1 July Class 6 Assembly  9am 

Thursday 2 July Jump Up Day 

Open Evening & PAWS Summer Fayre 

Tuesday 7 July Y6  Production      1.30pm & 7pm 

Wednesday 8 July Class 5 Assembly  9am 

Y6  Production   7pm 

Thursday 9 – Friday 10 July Y6 St Ivo School Transition Days 

Wednesday 15 July Y6 Leavers Disco   6.30pm-8pm 

Friday 17 July Summer Term closes 

Monday 20 July Professional Day 

Tuesday 21 July Professional Day 

 
 


